

© 2015 Somfy Systems, Inc. All Rights Reserved. This drawing is the property of Somfy Systems, Inc.. The graphics, information and specific ideas in this document are the exclusive property of Somfy Systems, Inc. and must not be made public, copied, or sold. Others seeking termission to reproduce this document, in whole or in part, must obtain permission from Somfy Systems, Inc. in writing.

www.somfysystems.com

Date.	01/13/23	Revisions				
		Rev	Date	Ву	Description	ST-30 V2 Wiring
Print Size:	8.5" x 11"	-	//	-		Weidmuller Conr
Scale:	NTS	-	//	-		to Power Distribut
Sales:	N/A	-	//	-		Dwg No.:
Drawn by:	TS	-	//	-		ST30V2-WIRIN
Checked by:	DV	_				1

Somfy Systems, Inc. 121 Herrod Boulevard ING-09

Dayton, NJ 08810